

BID TABULATION

MUNICIPALITY: VILLAGE OF BROOKFIELD

PROJECT: 2017 PAVEMENT STRIPING PROJECT

BID DATE & TIME: Tuesday, August 15, 2017 @ 10:00 AM

k:/bidtabs/BROOKFLD/17-08880-2017 PAVEMENT STRIPING PROJECT

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		PRECISION PAVEMENT		SUPERIOR ROAD		MARKING SPECIALISTS	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1 Thermoplastic Pavement Marking - Line 4"	4,400	Foot	\$ 0.65	\$ 2,860.00	\$ 0.79	\$ 3,476.00	\$ 0.90	\$ 3,960.00	\$ 0.88	\$ 3,872.00
2 Thermoplastic Pavement Marking - Line 6"	3,600	Foot	\$ 1.10	3,960.00	1.19	4,284.00	1.00	3,600.00	1.50	5,400.00
3 Thermoplastic Pavement Marking - Line 12"	4,400	Foot	\$ 1.75	7,700.00	2.29	10,076.00	2.50	11,000.00	3.00	13,200.00
4 Thermoplastic Pavement Marking - Line 24"	1,400	Foot	\$ 4.00	5,600.00	4.79	6,706.00	6.00	8,400.00	6.00	8,400.00
5 Thermoplastic Pavement Marking - Letters & Symbols	100	SqFt	\$ 4.00	400.00	4.79	479.00	4.25	425.00	4.00	400.00
6 Pavement Marking Removal	2,000	SqFt	\$ 1.00	<u>2,000.00</u>	0.39	<u>780.00</u>	1.00	<u>2,000.00</u>	1.80	<u>3,600.00</u>
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 22,520.00		\$ 25,801.00		\$ 29,385.00		\$ 34,872.00

